7725/25,8:41 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BO) #: 63132157

Bﬂﬂﬁulﬂ* Report Date: July 25, 2025 | 11:40 a.m. EDT

Report Status: Complete

Reference:

2010 FORD FUSION SEL

Sedan | 6 Cylinders | Flexible

3FAHPOCG1AR126091

Country of Assembly: Mexico e
Last Reported Odometer: 178,000 KM

No Lien Records Found

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 14 Service Records Found
British Columbia (Normal)

“W.
®

No U.S. History Found 2 Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import/Export Records Found

| This vehicle history report is based on information (https:/fwww.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and

available to CARFAX Canada as of July 25, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.
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125/25,8:41 AM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

Lien Check

l & No lien records found in British Cotumbia.

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search governrnent records in
each Canadian province and territory {excluding Northwest
Territories) where the vehicle is currently registered and where
it has historically been registered, We do not check for liens or
title in any U.S. state.

If a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannat
check for liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks on traiters,
recreational vehicles or heavy-duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
- vendors that there is no lien on the vehicle, .

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee
5 If for some reason our lien check fails to
accurately reflect the Canadian enforceable
lien status of a vehicle at the time of the
search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the
party that purchased the report and relied
on it to their detriment to a maximum amount
of (1) the value of the car (2) the value of the iien (3) Five
Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever is lower,

Accident/Damage
INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
@ 2013 Dec s British Cofumbia, Canada
Estimate: RIGHT SIDE | Estimate Date: n/a $1,078.98
Claim: COLLISION RIGHT SIDE $876.58
& 2018 May 29 British Columbia, Canada
Estimate: REAR CENTER | Estimate Date: n/a $3,613.28
Claim: COLLISION REAR CENTER $3,382.87
@ 2021 5ep 27 British Columbia, Canada
Estimate: LEFT FRONT CORNER | Estimate Date: n/a $3,111.48
Claim: COLLISION LEFT FRONT CORNER $3,111.48
Other Damage Records
= RECORD DATE T ” DETAILS AMOUNT
& 2010 bec 15 British Columbia, Canada
Glass Record $852.34

3FAHPOCG1ART26091

.-https:/fvhr.carfax .caf?id:yP.FkOSgAuZiL2WCsL93ZvieD2xjxqu







T25/25,8:41 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Registration

€ This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding.
We checked for, Inspection Reguivea Wormay, Non-repasrable, Rebuift, Salvage and Stolen,

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE "

DETAILS

2013 Oct 18 75,778 KM Coastal Ford Sales Limited (Burnaby)
Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
8,000 kilometer service performed
Battery replaced

Brakes checked

Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Maintenanrce reminder reset

GCil and filter changed

Tire condition and prassure checked
Tires rotated

Wiper(s) repiaced

2014 Feb 19 84,240 KM Coastal Ford Sales Limited {Burnaby)
Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
8,00C kilometer service performed
12,000 kilometer service performed
Brakes checked

Maintenance reminder reset

Cil and filter changed

Tire condition and pressure checked
Wiper(s) replaced

2014 Sep 18 98,175 KM Coastal Ford Sales Limited {Burnaby)
Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced

Recommended maintenance performed
Brakes checked

Engine checked

Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
Ignition system checked

Spark plug{s) replaced

Tire condition and pressure checked

2015 Feb 20 106,444 KM Coastal Ford Sales Limited (Burnaby)
Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
8,000 kilometer service performed
Brakes checked

Brakes replaced

Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Headlights adjusted

Maintenance reminder reset

Qil and filter changed

Tire condition and pressure checked
Wiper({s) replaced

2015 May 23 109,667 KM Coastal Ford Sales Limited (Burnaby)
Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
8,000 kilorneter service performed
12,006 kilometer service performed
Brakes checked

Maintenance reminder reset

Oil and filter changed

Tire conditicn and pressure checked
Wiper(s) replaced

3FAHPGCG1ARI 26091
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72525, 8:41 AM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

QDOMETER SQURCE DETAILS
2016 Feb 1 121,818 KM Coastal Ford sales Limited (Burnaby)  Vehicle serviced
Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
8,000 kilometer service performed
- Grakes citecked
*  Maintenance reminder reset
«  Oiland filter changed
+  Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
2016 Jul 30 129,549 KM Coastal Ford Sales Limited (Burnaby) Vehicle serviced
Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
* 8,000 kilometer service performed
= Brakes checked
* Maintenance reminder reset
*  Oil and filter changed
*  Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
2017 May 5 136,986 KM Coastal Ford Sguamish Vehicle serviced
Squamish, British Columbia, Canada Maintenance inspection completed
= Alrfilter replaced
*  Brakes checked
+  Oiland filter changed
*  Tire condition and pressure checked
= Tires rotated
*  Wiper(s} replaced
Vehicle serviced
: *  Maintenance inspection completed
= Airfilter replaced
*  Brakes checked
+  Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
*  Frontwiper blades/refills replaced
Oif and filter changed
Rear brake pads replaced
+ Tire cendition and pressure checked
+  Tires rotated
2017 Dec & 148,137 KM Coastal Ford Squarnish Vehicle serviced
Squamish, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
= 8,000 kilometer service performed
*  Brakes checked
*  Maintenance reminder reset
+  Oiland filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle serviced
*  Maintenance inspection completed
»  Brakes checked
+  Oil and filter changed
Tire candition and pressure checked
» Tires rotated
2018 Jan 11 148,885 KM Coastal Ford Squamish Vehicle serviced
Squamish, British Coldmbia, Canada *  Battery replaced
2018 Sep 24 156,979 KM Coastal Ford Squamish Vehicie serviced
Squamish, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
*  Brakes checked
»  Cil and filter changed
*  Tire condition and pressure checked
+  Tires rotated
Vehicle serviced
¢ Maintenance inspection completed
»  Brakes checked
»  Oil and fitter changed
= Tire condition and pressure checked
+  Tiresrotated

3FAHPOCG1ART26091
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7125125, 8:41 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicte History Report

ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2019 sep 11 166,952 KM Coastal Ford Sales Limited (Burnaby}) Vehicle serviced
Burnaby, British Cofumbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed

8,000 Lilomater service performed
©  Batteryrscharging system checked

»  Brakes checked

*  Maintenance reminder reset

+  O#l and filter changed

»  Tire conditicn and pressure checked
«  Tires rotated

2021 Feb 19 175,409 KM Coastal Ford Sales Ltd Vehicle serviced

Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada * 8,000 kilometer service performed

= Brakes checked

+  Maimtenance reminder reset

*  Qil and filter changed

+  Tire condition and pressure checked
»  Tires rotated

2022 Dec 7 178,000 KM Express Care Vehicle serviced

Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada * Recommended maintenance performed
= Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed

 Open Recalls

Recall #: 21512 | DRIVER AIRBAG INFLATOR REPLACEMENT  Recall Date: 2021 Mar 25

Recall Bescription
DRIVER AIRBAG INFLATOR REPLACEMENT

Remedy
FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO REPLACE THE AIRBAG INFLATOR FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABCR.

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more information, or to find out if the recall has been closed,
please contact FORD or visit Ford's website. {https:/fwww.ford.ca/support/recalls/)

Recall #: 20514 | ABS HCU VALVES CANADA  Recall Date: 2020 Mar 24

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more information, or to find out if the recall has been closed,
please contact FORD or visit Ford's wehsite. (https://www.ford.ca/support/recalls/)

Stolen Vehicle Check

& This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

L S——

3FAHPOCG1ART26091
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2009 May 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration [ssued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada First Owner Reported
2009 Nov 7 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2010 Jan 23 Motor Vehicte Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported
2010 Feb 13 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbiz, Canada New Owner reported
2010 jul 17 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2010 Dec 15 Insurance Records Glass Record $852.34
British Columbia, Canada
2011 jul 16 Mator Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2012 Jul 14 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration [ssued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2013 Juk13 Metor Vehicie Dept., Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2013 Aug 31 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2013 Oct 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Qwner reported
2013 Oct 18 75,778 KM Coastal Ford Sales Limited Service Record Vehicle serviced
(Burnaby)
Burnaby, British Columbia,
Canada
2013 Dec 6 Insurance Records COLLISION RIGHT SIDE
British Columbia, Canada
2013 Dec b Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a
British Columbia, Canada RIGHT SIDE
2014 Feb 19 84,240 KM Coastal Ford Sales Limited Service Record Vehicle serviced
(Burnakby)
Burnaby, British Columbia,
Canada
2014 Sep 18 98,175 KM Coastal Ford Sales Limited Service Record Vehicle serviced
{Burnaby) =
Q
Burnaby, British Columbia, o
Canada &
g
2014 Oct 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewsai Registration Issued or Renewed b
British Columbia, Canada ! <:,E:
L ®
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/25125, 8:41 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

CDOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2015 Feb 20 106,444 KM Coastal Ford Sales Limited Service Record Vehicle serviced
{Burnaby)
Burnaby, British Columbia,
Canada
2015 May 23 149,667 KM Coastal Ford Sales Limited Service Record Vehicle serviced
{Burnaby)
Burnaby, British Columbia,
Canada
2015 0ct 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

British Columbia, Canada

2016 Feb 1 121,818 KM Coastal Ford Sales Limited Service Record
{Burnaby)
Burnaby, British Columbiz,
Canada

Vehicle serviced

4

2016 jud 30 129,549 KM Coastal Ford Sales Limited Service Record Vehicie serviced
(Burnaby)
Burnaby, British Columbia,
Canada

2017 May 5 136,986 KM Coastal Ford Squamish Service Record Vehicle serviced
Squamish, British Columbia,
Canada

2017 Jun 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewat Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2017 Qct 7 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2017 Dec 8 148,137 KM Coastal Ford Squamish Service Record Vehicle serviced
Squamish, British Columbia,
Canada

2018 Jan 11 148,885 KM Coastal Ford Squamish Service Record Vehicle serviced
Squamish, British Columbia,
Canada

2018 May 29 Insurance Records COLLISION REAR CENTER
British Celumbia, Canada

2018 May 29 Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a
British Cofumbia, Canada REAR CENTER
2018 Sep 24 156,979 KM Coastal Ford Squamish Service Record Vehicle serviced
Squamish, British Columbia,
Canada
2018 Sep 30 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

British Columbia, Canada

3FAHPOCGTART26091
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2019 Sep 11 166,952 KM Coastal Ford Sales Limited Service Record Vehicle serviced
(Burnaby)
Burnaby, British Columbia,
Canada
2019 Oct 6 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewat Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2020 Mar 24 FORD Recall Manufacturer Recall Issued
’ Recall # 20514
2020 Oct 16 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2021 Feb 19 175,409 KM Coastal Ford Sales Ltd Service Record Vehicle serviced
Burnaby, British Columbia,
Canada
2021 Mar 25 FORD Recall Manufacturer Recall Issued
Recall # 21512
2021 Sep 27 Insurance Records COLLISION LEFT FRONT CORNER
British Columbia, Canada
2021 Sep 27 Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a
British Columbia, Canada LEFT FRONT CORNER
2021 0ct 16 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Colurmnbia, Canada Vehicie colour noted as black
2022 Oct 9 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2022 Dec7 178,000 KM Express Care Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2023 Nov 15 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Colurnbiz, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2024 Nov 15 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black

https://vhr.carfax ca/7id=yPIkO5gAu2i L2WCsLI3ZgWveD2xjxyqO
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./25/25, 841 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Questions? We're here to help.
Visit us at suppert.carfax.ca

ICBC Disclaimer
The inforration supplied by ICBC Is a report of the vehicle's status and the vehicle’s ¢laims histor
L] vehicles sckd by Insurance companles as salvage
- salvage vehicles whith have been rebuilt, inspected, and relicensed
- wrecked vehicles that have been decommissioned and can only be resold for parts
The vehicle status may not represent the vehicle aucurately far a number of reasons, Including a written-off vehicle that hasnt been reported to the B.C. vehlcle registry or a vehlcle with maljor damage that was repaired by Its owner, The vehicle
clalms history Is a report of vehicle damage end Includes repalrs paid by ICBC ang outstanding damage estimates. It may be Incompiete for varlous reasons, inchuding the owner did not make a clalm to ICBC or ICBC has denled the clam, In
addltlon, the estimate Information may ot necessarlly reflact the actual cost of repalrs, list the ares of the vehicie that sustained the greatest force of impact, of Indicate the primary area

of damage,
Consurners are encouraged to read ICBCs full statement of fmitatlons at ht:p:ftepps.icb:.cem!reg;}srmtion.f‘v:hr!limi:miun.htmf_
1CBC recomimends the vehicle be inspected by a qualified mechanic to obtaln a mare complete assessment of the

ry. Vehicle status shows whether a vehlcle Is quallfied to be licensed and is used to track:

vehlcle's conditlon.

This vehicle history report is complted from muttiple data saurces. it Is nor always possibie for CARFAX Canada ULC or Its source data praviders to obtaln complete Informatian on any one vehicle, For example, there may be other tite, brands,

ation, odometer readings or other informatlon where dlstrepancies that apply ta this vehicle are not reflected In this repart, CAREAX Canada and its source data

ellable, but no responsibllity is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or Its 2gents for any errors, inaccuracles or omissions, The reports are provided
strictly on an as-Is where-ls basls, and CARFAX Lanada and its source data providers further expressly disclaltn alt warrantles, express or impfled, Inckiting any warranties of timetiness, accuracy, merchantabliity, metchantable quality or flitness for a
particular purpose regarding this Feport of its contants, Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of is solrce data providers shall be liable for any |osses, expenses or damages in cannection with 2Ny repart or any information cantained within a repor,
inchudlng the accuracy thereof or any delay or failure to provige a Teport or any information. Gther information about the vehicle that s the subject matear of this vehicle tistory report, Including probiems, midy not have been seported to CARFAX
Canada, Use this report as one important toof, along with a vehicle Inspection and test drive, 1o make a better decision 4BOUt Your next used car. By ebtaining, reviewing andfar using chis vehide history report, you agree to be bound by alt of the
terms and canditions In CARFAX Canada's Canditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Litence Agreaments as each may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada,
ht:ps:fiwww,carfax,:alahuur—aar(nuprlvary-!egallcondltﬁons—nf-use

"/ © 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC, All rights reserves,

: .https:/lvhr.carfax.caf?id=yPJkOSgAuZiLZWCsL93ZvieD2xjxqu

3FAHPBCG1AR126091

9/9






